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Confirmed

485,550,064

1,549,598

Weekly

PLACES

S. Korea
Germany
France
Vietnam
UK

Italy
Australia
Japan
Austria

Netherlands

10,444,356

98,512

93 (0.01%)

Recovered

420,720,293

1,356,288 (86.65%)

Deaths

6,157,114

4,026 (1.27%)

9,094,023

27,758

Total Cases

12,774,956
20,702,930
25,276,508
9,386,489
20,986,170
14,496,579
4,436,572
6,410,635
3,770,412
7,806,076

Casesin
the last 7
days

2,413,888
1,568,347
934,392
740,163
514,264
502,389
389,559
278,844
237,997
222224
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pop

47,012
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8,330
14,975
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12,919
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PLACES

Brazil

USA
Thailand
Russia
Greece
Malaysia
Spain

MNew Zealand
Turkey

Switzerland

Total Cases

29,882,397
81,686,628
3,600,787
17,803,503
2,986,882
4,167,418
11,508,309
643,875
14,831,231
3,452,039

Casesin  thelasty Do filac7
days dagz,: M days daﬁfl;l M
198,711 923 1,521 7
184,749 553 3,728 11
176,606 2,519 541 8
165,708 1,135 2,652 18
147,991 14,320 363 35
134,983 4080 34 11
129.525 2,768 339 7
109,213 21,833 89 18
104,955 1,222 487 5]
101,984 11,636 42 5
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1,186,588 26,014 25,765 24,601 21,614
1 APILNNHKIUAS 168,224 3,128 2,749 3,325
2 ;Y3 66,982 1,341 1,090 1,293 1,089
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UNIIAL 2565 7,062 518 (189,193 AU = 3.73 %) MUMYUS 2565 4,597 518 (203,970 AU= 2.25 %) e 2565 1,493 58 (255,014 AU = 0.59 %)
Test& Go 2,693 518 (70,704 AU = 3.81 %) Test & Go 1,542 510 (137,312 A4 = 1.12 %) Test & Go 1,009 518 (229,636 AU = 0.44 %)
sandbox 3608578 (83,825 AU = 4.30 %) Sandbox 2,800578 (57,775AU = 4.85%) Sandbaox 368 510 (21,448AU = 1.72 %)
Quarantine 761 318 (34,664 AU = 2.20 %) Quarantine 257510 (8,883 AU = 2.89%) Quarantine 116518 (3,930 AU = 2.95 %)
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AU (519)

AU Usewnd Test and go Sandbox Quarantine anasu
3794
aulve  dewd aulve  dsvd aulve disnd aulne disend

1 United Kingdom - 6 - 1 2 1 - - 10
2 Germany 1 4 = = = 1 - - 6
3  Singapore - 3 = 1 - 1 - - 5
4  Australia - 4 - 1 - - - - 5
5  United Arab Emirates - 1 - - 1 1 - - 3
6 lIsrael - 3 - - = - - - 3
7  Finland = 2 = = - - - - 2
8  Myanmar - - - - = - - 2 2
9 Sweden - 2 = - - - - . 2
10 Japan = = = - 1 1 - - 2
11  Indonesia - - - = o 1 - - 1
12 Greece - 1 S = o - - - 1
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13 Denmark - 1 - = = - - - 1
14  Netherlands - 1 - = - - - - 1
15 Malaysia - = > - 1 - - - 1
16 Iran - 1 - _ _ _ _ _ 1

17 Spain

- - - - - 1 - - 1
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1 : grudayansznsied1s15agy (MOPH Immunization Center)
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1 : grudayansznsied1s15agy (MOPH Immunization Center)



N
FIUA.

AUgUSKHISANIUNISTU

n20-19

#3lldownu #UsainAlnedasdu:




